

F
SLP(C)... 9851-9858 OF 2003
ITEM No.53

Court No. 8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CC 9851-9858

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2003 in WP Nos.1318,
3909, 6643, 2618, 1397, 5297, 3112 and 2354 of 2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MD. WAJIUDDIN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A. 1-8 (Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

With
SLP(C)...../2003 CC 9945/2003
(For c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 02/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M.Ranga Ramanujam, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. K.L.Sastry, Adv.

Mr. J.Gunakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks for filing additional documents.

(K.K.Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master